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Women / 3 / SR A-2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vada Raffaele327
Eagle Gymnastics

9.750 9.300 9.3009.650 38.000
1T 5 2 5 1 

1 

Hope Kuethe260
New Heights

9.200 9.350 9.3509.700 37.600
11 4 1 3T 2 

2 

Summer Spencer137
Moxie Gym and Cheer

9.300 9.450 9.3509.300 37.400
6T 2T 3 3T 3 

3 

Eloise White293
TX Best

9.650 9.600 9.1508.800 37.200
3 1 6T 8T 4 

4 

Olivia Gilbert254
New Heights

9.250 9.450 9.2509.100 37.050
8T 2T 4 6 5 

5 

Ylainne Alvarez246
New Heights

9.300 9.250 9.1509.000 36.700
6T 6 5 8T 6 

6 

Milena Torres169
Kurt Thomas

9.750 8.600 9.4008.700 36.450
1T 12 8T 2 7 

7 

Samantha Pirela261
New Heights

9.500 9.150 9.4508.250 36.350
4 7 10 1 8 

8 

Aisla Fraley119
Metroplex

9.250 9.000 9.1508.700 36.100
8T 9 8T 8T 9 

9 

Caroline Heartsill312
Texas Tumbleweeds

9.400 9.050 9.2008.200 35.850
5 8 11T 7 10T

10T

Isabel Gibson187
Rock Solid

9.250 8.800 9.0008.800 35.850
8T 10T 6T 11 10T

10T

Karley DeWolf202
Zenith Elite

9.000 8.800 8.7508.200 34.750
12 10T 11T 12 12 

12 
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